
01 02 01  St Johns Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

4,079.55$
0.00$

4,079.55$
4,079.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

4,079.55$
0.00

4,079.55
4,079.55$

20,700.00$

36,730.63$
0.00$

36,730.63$
57,430.63$

$
$

01 02 08  Window Rock Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

600,231.88$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

600,231.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

600,231.88$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

600,231.88$

5,373,817.94$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,373,817.94$
$
$

01 02 10  Round Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

19,460.57$
0.00$

19,460.57$
19,460.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

19,460.57$
0.00

19,460.57
19,460.57$

0.00$

175,215.24$
0.00$

175,215.24$
175,215.24$

$
$
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01 02 18  Sanders Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

216,508.39$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

216,508.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

216,508.39$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

216,508.39$

1,958,967.18$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,958,967.18$
$
$

01 02 20  Ganado Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

371,764.16$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

371,764.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

371,764.16$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

371,764.16$

3,511,914.92$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,511,914.92$
$
$

01 02 24  Chinle Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,022,469.11$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,022,469.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,022,469.11$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,022,469.11$

9,571,632.44$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

9,571,632.44$
$
$
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01 02 27  Red Mesa Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

207,355.34$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

207,355.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

207,355.34$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

207,355.34$

1,898,276.81$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,898,276.81$
$
$

01 03 06  Concho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

116,172.22$

9,870.55$
0.00$

9,870.55$
126,042.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

116,172.22$

9,870.55$
0.00

9,870.55
126,042.77$

1,023,026.35$

88,870.50$
0.00$

88,870.50$
1,111,896.85$

$
$

01 03 07  Alpine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

16,773.03$

9,973.09$
0.00$

9,973.09$
26,746.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

16,773.03$

9,973.09$
0.00

9,973.09
26,746.12$

152,001.38$

89,793.75$
0.00$

89,793.75$
241,795.13$

$
$
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01 03 09  Vernon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

55,031.44$

11,324.05$
0.00$

11,324.05$
66,355.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

55,031.44$

11,324.05$
0.00

11,324.05
66,355.49$

473,750.82$

101,957.25$
0.00$

101,957.25$
575,708.07$

$
$

01 03 23  Mcnary Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

64,663.11$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

64,663.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

64,663.11$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

64,663.11$

582,157.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

582,157.36$
$
$

Apache County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,670,968.68$

54,707.81$
0.00$

54,707.81$
2,725,676.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,670,968.68$

54,707.81$
0.00

54,707.81
2,725,676.49$

24,566,245.20$

492,567.37$
0.00$

492,567.37$
25,058,812.57$

$
$
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4 4


